
 

Tentative Calendar  
 

Tues Apr 24 
Practice St John’s  
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed Apr 25 
No Meet 

Thur Apr 26 
Practice St John’s  
6:00 to 7:15 

Tues May 1 
Practice St John  
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed May 2 
Venerini @ St. John’s  
3:00 

Thur May 3 
Practice St John’s 

Tues May 8 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed May 9 
No Meet 

Thur May 10 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Tues May 15 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed May 16 
Venerini (@ St. John’s) 
3:00 

Thur May 17 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Tues May 22 
Practice St John’s  
6:00 to 7:15 

Mon May 21 
@ AMSA(Ward Park) 
3pm 
Wed May 23 
@ Trottier  
3pm 

Thur May 24 
Practice St John’s 

Tues May 29 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed May 30 
No Meet 

Thur May 31 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Tues Jun 5 
Practice St John’s 
6:00 to 7:15 

Wed June 6 
@ARHS vs Trottier, Melican 
3:00 

Thur Jun 7 
End of Season 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


